Ballot Close Date Project

& Documents

June 05 Thursday WG2

N/A N/A
2014-06-13 DIS
SC32 N2451 19763-10
N/A LUNCH
2014-06-05 cD
SC32 N2477 24707
N/A N/A
June 06 Friday WG2
2014-04-27 PDTR5
SC32 N2461 19763-9
2014-05-03 CD5
SC32 N2463 19763-8
2014-04-27 cD3
SC32 N2455 111791
N/A LUNCH
2014-06-13 DIS
SC32 N2448 19763-12
N/A N/A
June 09 Monday WG2
SC32 2469a N/A
(Plenary Agenda)

SC32 2493

SC32 2498

SC32 2491

June 10 Tuesday WG2

2014-04-27
SC32 N2459

2014-06-13
SC32 N2453

CD5
19763-7

DIS
19763-6

Editor

Warzel

Okabe

LUNCH

Gruninger

All

Wang
(Jain)

He

Gillman
Farance

LUNCH
Gordon

All

Melton

Feng

Adachi

WG2 Beijing Agenda

2014 June 05-06, June 09-13

WG2 N1929

Ballot Outcome

N/A

TBD

LUNCH
TBD

N/A

Obtained Substantial Support: Approved 6,
Approved with Comments 2, Disapproval
with comment 0, Abstention 5

11 total comments, 1 technical

Obtained Substantial Support:
29 total comments 5 technical

Obtained Substantial Support:
39 total comment, 9 technical

Add Frank as co-editor

LUNCH
TBD

Discuss new metadata standards, such as
Dataset Registration for Data Catalogues

N/A

Obtained Substantial Support:
75 total comments, no technical comments.

TBD

Session Name

WG2 Opening session/Agenda
Review/Document recorder/Drafting committee

Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI)
Part 10: Core model and basic mapping

LUNCH

Common Logic (CL) - A framework for a family of
logic-based languages, edition 2

Open Editing

Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI)
Part 9: Technical report for on demand model
selection (ODMS)

Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI)
Part 8: Metamodel for role and goal registration

Metadata Registries (MDR) - Part 1: Framework

LUNCH

Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI)
Part 12: Metamodel for information model
registration

New Work Proposals
WG?2 Big Data Standards

SC32 Opening Plenary and Tutorials

Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI)
Part 7: Metamodel for service registration

Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI)
Part 6: Registry summary

Time

9:00-10:30

10:30-12:30

12:30-2:00
2:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-5:00

10:00-5:00

9:00-10:30

10:30-12:00



N/A

2014-06-13
SC32 N2446

WG2N 1847

June 11 Wednesday WG2

2014-05-17
SC32 N2470
WG2 N1928 -
Disposition of
comments
2014-06-13
SC32 N2444

2014-04-27
SC32 N2457
WG2 N1926 -
Disposition of
comments
N/A

2014-06-03
SC32 N2475

N/A

LUNCH

DIS
19763-5

N/A

N/A

cb
11179-6

DIS
11179-5

cb
19763-1

LUNCH

CD2
19763-13

N/A

LUNCH

Wang
(Chong)

Piprani

Jeong

Gates
Adachi

Newton

Horiuchi
Gordon

LUNCH
Harris

All

LUNCH LUNCH

TBD Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI)
Part 5: Metamodel for process model registration

N/A Cloud Computing
Metadata Concepts and usage

N/A MFI and MDR Implementations

Obtained Substantial Support
114 total comments, 20 technical

Metadata Registries (MDR) - Part 6: Registration

Get approval to have a separate editing Metadata Registries (MDR) - Part 5: Naming
meeting to review the DIS comments principles, Ed 3

Obtained Substantial Support: Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI)
19 total comments, no technical comments. Part 1: Reference model (Edition 2)

LUNCH LUNCH

TBD Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI)
Part 13: Metamodel for forms registration

N/A Action Items/Draft Resolutions

June 12 Thursday Big Data Presentations

SC32 2490 (JTC1

Study Group)

JTC1 Study
Report on Big Data Group updates

Hare

N/A Big Data Presentations

June 13 Friday SC32 Closing Plenary

N/A

N/A

Melton

N/A SC32 Closing

12:00-1:30

1:30-2:30

3:00-3:30

4:00-5:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:30

11:30-1:00
1:00-3:00

3:00-5:00

9:00-5:00

10:00



