WG2 Beijing Agenda 2014 June 05-06, June 09-13 WG2 N1929

Ballot Close Date Project E & Documents		Editor	Ballot Outcome Session Name		Time					
June 05 Thursday WG2										
N/A	N/A	Warzel	N/A	WG2 Opening session/Agenda Review/Document recorder/Drafting committee	9:00-10:30					
2014-06-13 SC32 N2451	DIS 19763-10	Okabe	TBD	Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI) Part 10: Core model and basic mapping	10:30-12:30					
N/A	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	12:30-2:00					
2014-06-05 SC32 N2477	CD 24707	Gruninger	TBD	Common Logic (CL) - A framework for a family of logic-based languages, edition 2	2:00-4:00					
N/A	N/A	All	N/A	Open Editing	4:00-5:00					
June 06 Friday WG2										
2014-04-27 SC32 N2461	PDTR5 19763-9	Wang (Jain)	Obtained Substantial Support: Approved 6, Approved with Comments 2, Disapproval with comment 0, Abstention 5 11 total comments, 1 technical	Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI) Part 9: Technical report for on demand model selection (ODMS)	9:00-10:00					
2014-05-03 SC32 N2463	CD5 19763-8	He	Obtained Substantial Support: 29 total comments 5 technical	Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI) Part 8: Metamodel for role and goal registration	10:00-11:30					
2014-04-27 SC32 N2455	CD3 11179-1	Gillman Farance	Obtained Substantial Support: 39 total comment, 9 technical	Metadata Registries (MDR) - Part 1: Framework	11:30-12:30					
			Add Frank as co-editor							
N/A	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	12:30-2:00					
2014-06-13 SC32 N2448	DIS 19763-12	Gordon	TBD	Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI) Part 12: Metamodel for information model registration	2:00-3:00					
N/A	N/A	All	Discuss new metadata standards, such as Dataset Registration for Data Catalogues	New Work Proposals WG2 Big Data Standards	3:00-5:00					
June 09 Mond	ay WG2									
SC32 2469a (Plenary Agenda) SC32 2493 SC32 2498 SC32 2491	N/A	Melton	N/A	SC32 Opening Plenary and Tutorials	10:00-5:00					
June 10 Tueso	June 10 Tuesday WG2									
2014-04-27 SC32 N2459	CD5 19763-7	Feng	Obtained Substantial Support: 75 total comments, no technical comments.	Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI) Part 7: Metamodel for service registration	9:00-10:30					
2014-06-13 SC32 N2453	DIS 19763-6	Adachi	TBD	Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI) Part 6: Registry summary	10:30-12:00					

N/A	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	12:00-1:30				
2014-06-13 SC32 N2446	DIS 19763-5	Wang (Chong)	TBD	Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI) Part 5: Metamodel for process model registration	1:30-2:30				
	N/A	Piprani	N/A	Cloud Computing Metadata Concepts and usage	3:00-3:30				
WG2N 1847	N/A	Jeong	N/A	MFI and MDR Implementations	4:00-5:00				
June 11 Wednesday WG2									
2014-05-17 SC32 N2470 WG2 N1928 - Disposition of comments	CD 11179-6	Gates Adachi	Obtained Substantial Support 114 total comments, 20 technical	Metadata Registries (MDR) - Part 6: Registration	9:00-10:00				
2014-06-13 SC32 N2444	DIS 11179-5	Newton	Get approval to have a separate editing meeting to review the DIS comments	Metadata Registries (MDR) - Part 5: Naming principles, Ed 3	10:00-10:15				
2014-04-27 SC32 N2457 WG2 N1926 - Disposition of comments	CD 19763-1	Horiuchi Gordon	Obtained Substantial Support: 19 total comments, no technical comments.	Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI) Part 1: Reference model (Edition 2)	10:15-11:30				
N/A	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	11:30-1:00				
2014-06-03 SC32 N2475	CD2 19763-13	Harris	TBD	Metamodel framework for interoperability (MFI) Part 13: Metamodel for forms registration	1:00-3:00				
N/A	N/A	All	N/A	Action Items/Draft Resolutions	3:00-5:00				
June 12 Thursday Big Data Presentations									
SC32 2490 (JTC1 Report on Big Data Study Group)	JTC1 Study Group updates	Hare	N/A	Big Data Presentations	9:00-5:00				
June 13 Friday SC32 Closing Plenary									
N/A	N/A	Melton	N/A	SC32 Closing	10:00				